Conventional Side-Notch Biopsy Instrument
BioPince™ Full Core Biopsy Instrument
The Gold Standard
in Full Core Technology
PHYSICIAN’S SIGNATURE
QUANTITY CATALOG
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
BIOPINCE™  ORDERING INFORMATION
Full Core Biopsy   (Box of 5)
CO-AXIAL INTRODUCER NEEDLES ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Co-axial Introducer Needles (sold separately)   (Box of 5)
QUANTITY
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
370-1080-01	 16G x 10 cm, optional co-axial needle MCXS1610BP
370-1580-01	 16G x 15 cm, optional co-axial needle MCXS1615BP
360-1080-01	 18G x 10 cm, optional co-axial needle MCXS1810BP
360-1580-01	 18G x 15 cm, optional co-axial needle MCXS1815BP
360-2080-01	 18G x 20 cm, optional co-axial needle MCXS1820BP
MCXS1610BP	 15G x 6.8 cm, co-axial to 370-1080-01
MCXS1615BP	 15G x 11.8 cm, co-axial to 370-1580-01
MCXS1810BP	 17G x 6.8 cm, co-axial to 360-1080-01
MCXS1815BP	 17G x 11.8 cm, co-axial to 360-1580-01